                                                           40W, 90-264Vac Input, Single to Triple Outputs, Industrial Open-frame PSU
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
 February 12, 2020
1 / 4
                                               SPJ40 Series
◼ Features
• Single output to 40W

◼  Model List*(See part number scheme for model number details)
◼ Technical Data
Model
Number
Input
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Min.
Output
Current Max.
Efficiency Certificates
SPJ40-051-XY  90–264Vac 40W 5.1V 0 8A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-120-XY  90–264Vac 40W 12V 0 3.5A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-150-XY  90–264Vac 40W 15V  0 2.7A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-240-XY  90–264Vac 40W 24V 0 1.7A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-400-XY  90–264Vac 40W 40V 0 1A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-480-XY  90–264Vac 40W 48V 0 0.83A 85% UL/cUL
SPJ40-3000-XY  90–264Vac 40W
V1=5.2V V1=0.5A V1=6A
85% UL/cUL V2=12.5V V2=0.1A V2=2A
V3=12.8V V3=0A V3=0.5A